McMaster Divinity
College

Canadian Citizens and Non-Visa Students

Student Fees for 2022-2023

STUDENTS WITH DEGREES TO BE CONFERRED BY McMASTER U
Master of Divinity, Master of Theological Studies

Certificate of Christian Ministry, Diploma in Ministry, Occasional, LOP

# Courses # Units Tuition
Level1 -3
Part Time
1 3 $611.40
2 6 $1,222.80
3 9 $1,834.20
4 12 $2,445.60
5 15 $3,057.00
6 18 $3,668.40
7 21 $4,279.80
8 24 $4,891.20
Full Time
9 27 $5,502.60
10 30 $6,114.00

McMaster Divinity College

MDC
Fees

$39.00

$78.00
$117.00
$156.00
$195.00
$234.00
$271.00
$304.00

$337.00
$360.00

Student
Health

$67.19
$67.19
$67.19

$67.19
$67.19

GSA
Health

$231.00
$231.00
$231.00
$231.00
$231.00
$231.00
$231.00
$231.00

$231.00
$231.00

Total

Level1 -3

$881.40
$1,531.80
$2,182.20
$2,832.60
$3,483.00
$4,200.59
$4,848.99
$5,493.39

$6,137.79
$6,772.19
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