

Student Fees for 2022-2023

Canadian Citizens and Non-Visa Students

STUDENTS WITH DEGREES TO BE CONFERRED BY McMASTER U

Master of Divinity, Master of Theological Studies Certificate of Christian Ministry, Diploma in Ministry, Occasional, LOP

# Courses	# Units	Tuition Level 1 - 3	MDC Fees	Student Health	GSA Health	Total Level 1 - 3
Part Time						
1	3	\$611.40	\$39.00		\$231.00	\$881.40
2	6	\$1,222.80	\$78.00		\$231.00	\$1,531.80
3	9	\$1,834.20	\$117.00		\$231.00	\$2,182.20
4	12	\$2,445.60	\$156.00		\$231.00	\$2,832.60
5	15	\$3,057.00	\$195.00		\$231.00	\$3,483.00
6	18	\$3,668.40	\$234.00	\$67.19	\$231.00	\$4,200.59
7	21	\$4,279.80	\$271.00	\$67.19	\$231.00	\$4,848.99
8	24	\$4,891.20	\$304.00	\$67.19	\$231.00	\$5,493.39
Full Time						
9	27	\$5,502.60	\$337.00	\$67.19	\$231.00	\$6,137.79
10	30	\$6,114.00	\$360.00	\$67.19	\$231.00	\$6,772.19